& % Tasmanian Squash Rackets Association Inc

SQUASH

2025 Eastside Triple - PSA & Pairs - Singles & Doubles - Gamma

Round 1 - Sat 02 Aug 2025

Eastside Squash Centre
Day

Sat 02 Aug 2025
A2

Sat 02 Aug 2025
Al

Sat 02 Aug 2025
A4

Sat 02 Aug 2025
A3
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Time

09:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

Subvenue

Court 4

Court5

Court 4

Court 4

Team 1

Keiran/Tony

Ashank/Lucas

Dan/Lisa

Steve/Tim

Team 2

Asher/Elijah

Caitlin/Ed

Thomas/Jason

Marty/Will

Accessed at 26 Oct 2025 at 07:11:41



Round 2 - Sat 02 Aug 2025

Eastside Squash Centre
Day

Sat 02 Aug 2025
A5: Winner Al vs Winner A2

Sat 02 Aug 2025
A6: Winner A3 vs Winner A4

Sat 02 Aug 2025
C2: Loser A2 vs Loser A4

Sat 02 Aug 2025
C1: Loser A3 vs Loser Al
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Time

12:30

12:30

13:00

13:30

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 4

Court 6

Court 4

Team 1

Ashank/Lucas

Steve/Tim

Keiran/Tony

Marty/Will

Team 2

Asher/Elijah

Thomas/Jason

Dan/Lisa

Caitlin/Ed

Accessed at 26 Oct 2025 at 07:11:41



Round 3 - Sun 03 Aug 2025

Eastside Squash Centre
Day

Sun 03 Aug 2025
C3: Winner C1 vs Winner C2

Sun 03 Aug 2025
D1: Loser C2 vs Loser C1

Sun 03 Aug 2025
B1: Loser A6 vs Loser A5

Sun 03 Aug 2025
A7: Winner A5 vs Winner A6
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Time

09:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 4

Court 4

Court 4

Team 1

Caitlin/Ed

Keiran/Tony

Thomas/Jason

Ashank/Lucas

Team 2

Dan/Lisa

Marty/Will

Asher/Elijah

Steve/Tim

Accessed at 26 Oct 2025 at 07:11:41
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